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TEE #1
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807 N
8:18 N
829 N
840 N
8:51 N
9:02 N
9:13 N
924 N
935 N
946 N
957 N
Bib Colors

Butterfield Bermuda Championship

Port Royal Golf Course

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Adam Hadwin
Sangmoon Bae
Austin Eckroat

Thomas Detry
Brett Drewitt
Seamus Power

Alex Smalley
Johnson Wagner
Russell Knox

Mark Hubbard
Guido Migliozzi
Davis Riley

Brandon Wu
Matt Fitzpatrick
Luke Donald

Ben Kohles
Brian Gay
Mito Pereira

Stephan Jaeger
J.J. Spaun
Patrick Reed

David Skinns
Jonathan Byrd
Greyson Sigg

Adam Svensson
Peter Uihlein
Chad Ramey

Garrick Higgo
Dylan Wu
Graeme McDowell

Peter Malnati
Curtis Thompson
Patrick Flavin

Patrick Rodgers
Vincent Whaley
Justin Lower

Taylor Pendrith
Danny Lee
Lucas Herbert

N - Navy

Sunday, October 31, 2021

Abbotsford, B.C., Canada
Las Vegas, NV
Edmond, OK

Belgium
Inverell, Australia
Waterford, Ireland

Greensboro, NC
Charlotte, NC
Inverness, Scotland

Denver, CO
ltaly
Hattiesburg, MS

Scarsdale, NY
Sheffield, England
England

Cary, NC
Windermere, FL
Pirque, Chile
Chattanooga, TN

Los Angeles, CA
The Woodlands, TX

Lincoln, England
St. Simons Island, GA
Augusta, GA

Surrey, British Columbia, Canada

Jupiter, FL

Fulton, MS

Stellenbosch, South Africa
Medford, OR

Portrush, Northern Ireland

Knoxville, TN
Boynton Beach, FL
Highwood, IL

Avon, IN
Alpharetta, GA
Canal Fulton, OH

Richmond Hill, ON, Canada
Rotorua, New Zealand
Bendigo, Australia
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71
68

73
72
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69
74
72

74
72
71

70
71
72

74
75
73

72
73
68

67
72
68

68
71
65

67
69
70

70
69
69

68
66
67

70
67
70

-

BUTTERFIELD
BERMUDA

66 68
69 68
71 69

66 68
66 69
70 70

67 70
67 66
68 67

63 69
65 69
66 69

70 66
68 67
66 68

68 64
67 64
68 65

67 66
65 67
69 68

67 70
68 65
71 66

68 68
65 68
71 68

72 65
69 66
67 67

65 67
67 67
66 68

64 69
67 68
68 67

61 65
67 65
65 65

208
208
208

207
207
207

206
207
207

206
206
206

206
206
206

206
206
206

205
205
205

204
205
205

204
204
204

204
204
204

202
203
203

201
201
202

196
199
200
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TEE #10
745 N
756 N
8.07 N
8:18 N
829 N
840 N
8:51 N
9:02 N
9:13 N
924 N
935 N
946 N
Bib Colors

Butterfield Bermuda Championship

Port Royal Golf Course
Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Sunday, October 31, 2021

Scott Gutschewski
Dylan Frittelli
Chase Seiffert

Seung-Yul Noh
Scott Brown

Christiaan Bezuidenhout

Kramer Hickok
D.A. Points
Matthias Schwab

Ludvig Aberga)
Scott Stallings
David Hearn

Ben Crane
Kiradech Aphibarnrat
Sean O'Hair

Brandon Hagy
Jim Knous
Camilo Villegas

David Lingmerth
Seth Reeves
Aaron Rai

Denny McCarthy
Robert Garrigus
Max McGreevy

Lee Hodges
Kurt Kitayama
Sepp Straka
Kyle Wilshire
Sahith Theegala
Nick Watney
Ben Martin
Ryan Armour
John Senden
Hayden Buckley
John Merrick
Arjun Atwal

N - Navy

Omaha, NE

Johannesburg, South Africa

Panama City Beach, FL

Seoul, South Korea
Aiken, SC
South Africa

Dallas, TX
Pekin, IL
Austria

Eslov, Sweden
Oak Ridge, TN
Brantford, ON, Canada

Portland, OR
Thailand, Thailand
West Chester, PA

Westlake Village, CA
Littleton, CO
Colombia, Colombia

Tranas, Sweden
Duluth, GA
England
Jupiter, FL
Banks, OR
Edmond, OK

Ardmore, AL
Chico, CA
Vestavia Hills, AL

Georgetown, KY
Chino Hills, CA
Dixon, CA

Kiawah Island, SC
Silver Lake, OH
Brisbane, Australia
Tupelo, MS
Dallas, TX
Kolkata, India

69
68
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73
71
71

70
69
74

68
74
69

71
67
69

65
76
77

75
69
71

72
72
73

72
74
74

73
74
70

71
73
72

71
72
70
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BUTTERFIELD
BERMUDA

70 69
70 70
65 72

69 67
69 69
68 70

68 71
69 71
63 72

68 73
68 68
72 69

68 71
72 71
68 73

72 73
66 69
65 69

67 69
72 70
69 71

68 71
67 72
65 73

70 70
68 70
67 71

67 72
66 72
72 71

70 72
69 72
70 72

68 75
68 76
72 75

208
208
208

209
209
209

209
209
209

209
210
210

210
210
210

210
211
211

211
211
211

211
211
211

212
212
212

212
212
213

213
214
214

214
216
217
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